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Anlage
Vennstr. 40, 51545 Waldbrol
G 02291-4659 arohof@aol.com

Sportwart/in

Rohof, Andrea
T 01704427591 arohof@aol.com
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Damen 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: Marei Becker

m 015140457397; biancabeachbecker@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wedel, Christina
Leidig, Christina
Pflitsch, Stephanie
Epp, Lena

Schmeling, Friederike
Becker, Marei
Schmallenbach, Janin
Baltes, Olena (UKR*)
Ovanezova, Dimitrinka
10 Stegemann, Franziska
11 Hahn, Zoe" Marie

12 Stoppel, Maria
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29153831
28101916
28552639
28602989
28602645
20755075
28752423
27652776
25951836
20202772
20100654
20364026

LK

LK17,9
LK19,0
LK19,8
LK21,2
LK22,5
LK21,5
LK20,0
LK21,1
LK22,7
LK22,1
LK24,1
LK24,3
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